Guide type
How to select
Sensor switch ( Option )
CS-9D
CS-9B
CS-30E
Linear bearing guide (-U) Bush giude (-B) Sensor switch type CS-30E Sensor switch type CS-9D(B)
Selection based on the load and its direction.

Cylinder
TB(U)2
How to order
T B
U
10 Ø10 mm
16 Ø16 mm
25 Ø25 mm
20 Ø20 mm
32 Ø32 mm
40 Ø40 mm
50 Ø50 mm
63 Ø63 mm
12 Ø12 mm
6 Ø6 mm
80 Ø80 mm
100 Ø100 mm
Ø10 mm
Ø16 mm
Ø25 mm
Ø20 mm
Ø32 mm
Ø40 mm
Ø50 mm
Ø63 mm
Ø12 mm
Ø6 mm
Ø80 mm
Ø100 mm
5
25
25
25
30
30
30
30
10
5
25
25
20
200
200
200
250
250
150
150
100
15
150
150
Push Pull
Theoretical force
T 322 SE 2
CS-30E SE 2
: Sensor switch code
(CS-30E)
SE
: Sensor switch code
(CS-9D)
SD
: Sensor switch code
(CS-9B)
SB
1 = 1 PCS
2 = 2 PCS
: Number of sensor switch2
1 = 1 PCS
2 = 2 PCS
: Number of sensor switch2
CS-9D SD 2